A graphic representation on what Independence Day means to the teenagers as compared to the senior citizens...

What teenagers have to say????

S u m m a ry See complete responses

What does Independence Day mean to you?

Just another day 3| 2%
a day to fly kites 11 9%
a day to show patriotism 1915%
a day to pay tribute to our freedom fighters| 90(73%
Do you celebrate Independence Day?
Yes 117 95%
No 6 5%

Yes [1171—3

Are you proud to be a citizen of this independent India?

[ am very proud 2621%
[ am proud but India still needs to be developed]  93/76%)
I am not at all proud 1 1%
INo comments 3 2%)




India is free;Indians aren't.Do you agree?

Othars maybe;| an

No [46]

—— 1 am not sure [13]

Vo= [56]

Life for yourself or for your country

Can't say [20]

~—— Ma comments [18]

‘Thg first ane seam

aption is better [71]

Do you think it would be correct to call India'Incredible'?

Na [10]

‘ Maybe [14]
—Can't say 1]

Yes 56 46%
No 46/37%
Others maybe;] am not 2l 2%)
[ am not sure 19 15%)
The first one seems better| 14{11%
the second option is better]  71{58%
Can't say 2016%
No comments 1815%
Yes 98 80%
No 10 8%
Maybe 14 11%
Can't say 1 1%




Does India need another 65 years of struggle to become fully independent?

Maybe [17] Yes 15 12%

No 77 63%

— Can't zay [11] Maybe 17 14%

Mo [77] “r‘-:s [15] Can't say 1 9%

What is more valuable to you as compared to your country's independence?

Money 5 4%
— Nothing [28] Life 11 9%
Respect 81 66%
Respact [81]— 1 cney (5] Nothing 26 21%
e
What hinders the development of independent India
Social norms 1 1%
lack of education 6 5%
crime 0 0%
corruption 11 9%
All the four 105 85%

Has independence really changed the common man's life?

Almost [43]—————— Yes 67  54%
—— Mot at all [5] Almost 43  35%

—Gan' say [8] Not at all 5 4%

Can't say 8 7%

Yes |67 ———
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